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PBHL 1806B

7" CSG PT/5 1/2" Marker

Build 2°/100'

Hold 6.30° Inc

Drop 2°/100'

Hold Vertical

KOP, Build 11°/100'

LP @ 90° Inc, Hold
TD at 13908.22

-2000 -1000 0 1000 2000

West(-)/East(+) (1500 usft/in)

-8000

-7000

-6000

-5000

-4000

-3000

-2000

-1000

0

S
o
u
th

(-)/N
o
rth

(+
) (1

5
0
0
 u

s
ft/in

)

PBHL 1806B

7" CSG PT/5 1/2" Marker

Horsetail #07F-1806/Design #1

Build 2°/100'

Hold 6.30° Inc

Drop 2°/100'
Hold Vertical

KOP, Build 11°/100'

LP @ 90° Inc, Hold

TD at 13908.22

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 614.87 6.30 308.86 614.24 10.85 -13.46 2.00 308.86 -10.30
4 4818.76 6.30 308.86 4792.76 300.15 -372.54 0.00 0.00 -284.97
5 5133.63 0.00 0.00 5107.00 311.00 -386.00 2.00 180.00 -295.27
6 5333.63 0.00 0.00 5307.00 311.00 -386.00 0.00 0.00 -295.27
7 6152.02 90.00 179.54 5828.00 -209.98 -381.83 11.00 179.54 225.13
8 13908.21 90.00 179.54 5828.00 -7965.93 -319.78 0.00 0.00 7972.35 PBHL 1806B

WELL DETAILS: Horsetail #07F-1806

Ground Level: 4899.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1558396.90 3471361.44 40° 51' 13.480 N 103° 47' 45.790 W

PROJECT DETAILS: Weld County, CO

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Northern Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
1550.00 1556.31 Upper Pierre
3500.00 3518.15 Hygiene
3650.00 3669.06 Lower Pierre
5626.00 5676.95 P200 Marker
5653.00 5712.04 P300 Marker
5672.00 5738.04 P350 Marker
5681.00 5750.80 Sharon Springs
5690.00 5763.90 Niobrara
5713.00 5799.15 Top A Chalk
5752.00 5867.07 Top A Marl
5772.00 5908.24 A Marl
5783.00 5933.89 Top Upper B
5806.00 6000.07 Base Upper B
5828.00 6152.02 Top Lower B

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 7.88°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 53087.5snT

Dip Angle: 67.44°
Date: 1/5/2015

Model: IGRF2010

T

M
Project: Weld County, CO

Site: Sec 7-T10N-R57W
Well: Horsetail #07F-1806

Wellbore: Hz
Design: Design #1
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SHL:
2546' FNL, 2209' FWL

Sec7-T10N-R57W

BHL:
100' FSL, 1785' FWL
Sec18-T10N-R57W

7" CSG PT/5 1/2" Marker:
2540' FSL, 1827' FWL

Sec7-T10N-R57W

100' from 
ML

Section 7 
ML

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Build 2°/100'
614.24 614.87 6.30 308.86 10.85 -13.46 -10.30 17.29 Hold 6.30° Inc

4792.76 4818.76 6.30 308.86 300.15 -372.54 -284.97 478.41 Drop 2°/100'
5107.00 5133.63 0.00 0.00 311.00 -386.00 -295.27 495.70 Hold Vertical
5307.00 5333.63 0.00 0.00 311.00 -386.00 -295.27 495.70 KOP, Build 11°/100'
5828.00 6152.02 90.00 179.54 -209.98 -381.83 225.13 1016.70 LP @ 90° Inc, Hold
5828.00 13908.21 90.00 179.54 -7965.93 -319.78 7972.35 8772.89 TD at 13908.22

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
PBHL 1806B 5828.00 -7965.93 -319.78 1550426.30 3471194.78 40° 49' 54.770 N103° 47' 49.950 W



Standard Planning Report

12 November, 2015

Plan: Design #1

Whiting Petroleum Corp.
Weld County, CO

Sec 7-T10N-R57W

Horsetail #07F-1806

Hz



WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail #07F-1806Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4920.00usftTVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4920.00usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail #07F-1806Well:

HzWellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Weld County, CO

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Sec 7-T10N-R57W

Lat/Long

1.10 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,558,450.14 usft

3,469,810.15 usft

0.00 usft

40° 51' 14.300 N

103° 48' 5.960 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Horsetail #07F-1806

1,558,396.91 usft

3,471,361.44 usft

4,899.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

40° 51' 13.480 N

103° 47' 45.790 W

-82.93 usft

1,549.99 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Hz

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 1/5/2015 7.88 67.44 53,087

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

182.300.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00300.000.000.00300.00

308.860.002.002.00-13.4610.85614.24308.866.30614.87

0.000.000.000.00-372.54300.154,792.76308.866.304,818.76

180.000.00-2.002.00-386.00311.005,107.000.000.005,133.63

0.000.000.000.00-386.00311.005,307.000.000.005,333.63

179.540.0011.0011.00-381.83-209.985,828.00179.5490.006,152.02

0.000.000.000.00-319.78-7,965.935,828.00179.5490.0013,908.21 PBHL 1806B

11/12/2015  9:36:42AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 80 Page 2



WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail #07F-1806Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4920.00usftTVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4920.00usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail #07F-1806Well:

HzWellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Build 2°/100'

400.00 2.00 308.86 399.98 -1.04 2.001.09 -1.36 2.00 0.00

500.00 4.00 308.86 499.84 -4.16 2.004.38 -5.43 2.00 0.00

600.00 6.00 308.86 599.45 -9.35 2.009.85 -12.22 2.00 0.00

614.87 6.30 308.86 614.24 -10.30 2.0010.85 -13.46 2.00 0.00

Hold 6.30° Inc

700.00 6.30 308.86 698.85 -15.86 0.0016.70 -20.73 0.00 0.00

800.00 6.30 308.86 798.25 -22.39 0.0023.59 -29.27 0.00 0.00

900.00 6.30 308.86 897.65 -28.93 0.0030.47 -37.82 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 6.30 308.86 997.04 -35.46 0.0037.35 -46.36 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 6.30 308.86 1,096.44 -41.99 0.0044.23 -54.90 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 6.30 308.86 1,195.84 -48.53 0.0051.11 -63.44 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 6.30 308.86 1,295.23 -55.06 0.0058.00 -71.98 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 6.30 308.86 1,394.63 -61.60 0.0064.88 -80.52 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 6.30 308.86 1,494.03 -68.13 0.0071.76 -89.06 0.00 0.00

1,556.31 6.30 308.86 1,550.00 -71.81 0.0075.63 -93.87 0.00 0.00

Upper Pierre

1,600.00 6.30 308.86 1,593.42 -74.66 0.0078.64 -97.61 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 6.30 308.86 1,692.82 -81.20 0.0085.52 -106.15 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 6.30 308.86 1,792.22 -87.73 0.0092.41 -114.69 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 6.30 308.86 1,891.61 -94.26 0.0099.29 -123.23 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 6.30 308.86 1,991.01 -100.80 0.00106.17 -131.77 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 6.30 308.86 2,090.40 -107.33 0.00113.05 -140.31 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 6.30 308.86 2,189.80 -113.87 0.00119.93 -148.86 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 6.30 308.86 2,289.20 -120.40 0.00126.81 -157.40 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 6.30 308.86 2,388.59 -126.93 0.00133.70 -165.94 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 6.30 308.86 2,487.99 -133.47 0.00140.58 -174.48 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 6.30 308.86 2,587.39 -140.00 0.00147.46 -183.02 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 6.30 308.86 2,686.78 -146.53 0.00154.34 -191.56 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 6.30 308.86 2,786.18 -153.07 0.00161.22 -200.11 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 6.30 308.86 2,885.58 -159.60 0.00168.11 -208.65 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 6.30 308.86 2,984.97 -166.14 0.00174.99 -217.19 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 6.30 308.86 3,084.37 -172.67 0.00181.87 -225.73 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 6.30 308.86 3,183.77 -179.20 0.00188.75 -234.27 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 6.30 308.86 3,283.16 -185.74 0.00195.63 -242.81 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 6.30 308.86 3,382.56 -192.27 0.00202.52 -251.35 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 6.30 308.86 3,481.96 -198.80 0.00209.40 -259.90 0.00 0.00

3,518.15 6.30 308.86 3,500.00 -199.99 0.00210.65 -261.45 0.00 0.00

Hygiene

3,600.00 6.30 308.86 3,581.35 -205.34 0.00216.28 -268.44 0.00 0.00

3,669.06 6.30 308.86 3,650.00 -209.85 0.00221.03 -274.34 0.00 0.00

Lower Pierre

3,700.00 6.30 308.86 3,680.75 -211.87 0.00223.16 -276.98 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 6.30 308.86 3,780.15 -218.41 0.00230.04 -285.52 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 6.30 308.86 3,879.54 -224.94 0.00236.93 -294.06 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 6.30 308.86 3,978.94 -231.47 0.00243.81 -302.60 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 6.30 308.86 4,078.34 -238.01 0.00250.69 -311.15 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 6.30 308.86 4,177.73 -244.54 0.00257.57 -319.69 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 6.30 308.86 4,277.13 -251.07 0.00264.45 -328.23 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 6.30 308.86 4,376.53 -257.61 0.00271.34 -336.77 0.00 0.00
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WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail #07F-1806Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4920.00usftTVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4920.00usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail #07F-1806Well:

HzWellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,500.00 6.30 308.86 4,475.92 -264.14 0.00278.22 -345.31 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 6.30 308.86 4,575.32 -270.68 0.00285.10 -353.85 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 6.30 308.86 4,674.72 -277.21 0.00291.98 -362.39 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 6.30 308.86 4,774.11 -283.74 0.00298.86 -370.94 0.00 0.00

4,818.76 6.30 308.86 4,792.76 -284.97 0.00300.15 -372.54 0.00 0.00

Drop 2°/100'

4,900.00 4.67 308.86 4,873.62 -289.60 2.00305.03 -378.59 -2.00 0.00

5,000.00 2.67 308.86 4,973.41 -293.41 2.00309.04 -383.57 -2.00 0.00

5,100.00 0.67 308.86 5,073.37 -295.15 2.00310.88 -385.85 -2.00 0.00

5,133.63 0.00 0.00 5,107.00 -295.27 2.00311.00 -386.00 -2.00 0.00

Hold Vertical

5,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,173.37 -295.27 0.00311.00 -386.00 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,273.37 -295.27 0.00311.00 -386.00 0.00 0.00

5,333.63 0.00 0.00 5,307.00 -295.27 0.00311.00 -386.00 0.00 0.00

KOP, Build 11°/100'

5,350.00 1.80 179.54 5,323.36 -295.01 11.00310.74 -386.00 11.00 0.00

5,400.00 7.30 179.54 5,373.19 -291.05 11.00306.78 -385.97 11.00 0.00

5,450.00 12.80 179.54 5,422.40 -282.34 11.00298.06 -385.90 11.00 0.00

5,500.00 18.30 179.54 5,470.55 -268.96 11.00284.66 -385.79 11.00 0.00

5,550.00 23.79 179.54 5,517.20 -251.03 11.00266.72 -385.65 11.00 0.00

5,600.00 29.29 179.54 5,561.91 -228.72 11.00244.38 -385.47 11.00 0.00

5,650.00 34.79 179.54 5,604.28 -202.24 11.00217.87 -385.25 11.00 0.00

5,676.95 37.75 179.54 5,626.00 -186.32 11.00201.93 -385.13 11.00 0.00

P200 Marker

5,700.00 40.29 179.54 5,643.91 -171.82 11.00187.41 -385.01 11.00 0.00

5,712.04 41.61 179.54 5,653.00 -163.94 11.00179.52 -384.95 11.00 0.00

P300 Marker

5,738.04 44.47 179.54 5,672.00 -146.21 11.00161.78 -384.81 11.00 0.00

P350 Marker

5,750.00 45.79 179.54 5,680.44 -137.74 11.00153.30 -384.74 11.00 0.00

5,750.80 45.88 179.54 5,681.00 -137.17 11.00152.72 -384.73 11.00 0.00

Sharon Springs

5,763.90 47.32 179.54 5,690.00 -127.66 11.00143.21 -384.66 11.00 0.00

Niobrara

5,799.15 51.19 179.54 5,713.00 -101.00 11.00116.51 -384.44 11.00 0.00

Top A Chalk

5,800.00 51.29 179.54 5,713.53 -100.33 11.00115.85 -384.44 11.00 0.00

5,850.00 56.79 179.54 5,742.89 -59.93 11.0075.39 -384.12 11.00 0.00

5,867.07 58.66 179.54 5,752.00 -45.51 11.0060.96 -384.00 11.00 0.00

Top A Marl

5,900.00 62.28 179.54 5,768.23 -16.89 11.0032.31 -383.77 11.00 0.00

5,908.24 63.19 179.54 5,772.00 -9.58 11.0024.99 -383.71 11.00 0.00

A Marl

5,933.89 66.01 179.54 5,783.00 13.56 11.001.82 -383.53 11.00 0.00

Top Upper B

5,950.00 67.78 179.54 5,789.32 28.36 11.00-12.99 -383.41 11.00 0.00

6,000.00 73.28 179.54 5,805.98 75.43 11.00-60.12 -383.03 11.00 0.00

6,000.07 73.28 179.54 5,806.00 75.50 0.00-60.19 -383.03 0.00 0.00

Base Upper B

6,050.00 78.78 179.54 5,818.04 123.88 11.01-108.62 -382.64 11.01 0.00

6,100.00 84.28 179.54 5,825.41 173.26 11.00-158.05 -382.25 11.00 0.00

6,152.02 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 225.13 11.00-209.98 -381.83 11.00 0.00
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WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail #07F-1806Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4920.00usftTVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4920.00usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail #07F-1806Well:

HzWellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

LP @ 90° Inc, Hold - Top Lower B - 7" CSG PT/5 1/2" Marker

6,200.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 273.06 0.00-257.96 -381.45 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 372.94 0.00-357.96 -380.65 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 472.82 0.00-457.96 -379.85 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 572.71 0.00-557.95 -379.05 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 672.59 0.00-657.95 -378.25 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 772.48 0.00-757.95 -377.45 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 872.36 0.00-857.94 -376.65 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 972.25 0.00-957.94 -375.85 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 1,072.13 0.00-1,057.94 -375.05 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 1,172.01 0.00-1,157.93 -374.25 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 1,271.90 0.00-1,257.93 -373.45 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 1,371.78 0.00-1,357.93 -372.65 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 1,471.67 0.00-1,457.92 -371.85 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 1,571.55 0.00-1,557.92 -371.05 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 1,671.43 0.00-1,657.92 -370.25 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 1,771.32 0.00-1,757.91 -369.45 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 1,871.20 0.00-1,857.91 -368.65 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 1,971.09 0.00-1,957.91 -367.85 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 2,070.97 0.00-2,057.91 -367.05 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 2,170.86 0.00-2,157.90 -366.25 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 2,270.74 0.00-2,257.90 -365.45 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 2,370.62 0.00-2,357.90 -364.65 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 2,470.51 0.00-2,457.89 -363.85 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 2,570.39 0.00-2,557.89 -363.05 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 2,670.28 0.00-2,657.89 -362.25 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 2,770.16 0.00-2,757.88 -361.45 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 2,870.05 0.00-2,857.88 -360.65 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 2,969.93 0.00-2,957.88 -359.85 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 3,069.81 0.00-3,057.87 -359.05 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 3,169.70 0.00-3,157.87 -358.25 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 3,269.58 0.00-3,257.87 -357.45 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 3,369.47 0.00-3,357.86 -356.65 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 3,469.35 0.00-3,457.86 -355.85 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 3,569.24 0.00-3,557.86 -355.05 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 3,669.12 0.00-3,657.85 -354.25 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 3,769.00 0.00-3,757.85 -353.45 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 3,868.89 0.00-3,857.85 -352.65 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 3,968.77 0.00-3,957.84 -351.85 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 4,068.66 0.00-4,057.84 -351.05 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 4,168.54 0.00-4,157.84 -350.25 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 4,268.43 0.00-4,257.83 -349.45 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 4,368.31 0.00-4,357.83 -348.65 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 4,468.19 0.00-4,457.83 -347.85 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 4,568.08 0.00-4,557.83 -347.05 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 4,667.96 0.00-4,657.82 -346.25 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 4,767.85 0.00-4,757.82 -345.45 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 4,867.73 0.00-4,857.82 -344.65 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 4,967.61 0.00-4,957.81 -343.85 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 5,067.50 0.00-5,057.81 -343.05 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 5,167.38 0.00-5,157.81 -342.25 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 5,267.27 0.00-5,257.80 -341.45 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 5,367.15 0.00-5,357.80 -340.65 0.00 0.00
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WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail #07F-1806Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4920.00usftTVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4920.00usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail #07F-1806Well:

HzWellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

11,400.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 5,467.04 0.00-5,457.80 -339.85 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 5,566.92 0.00-5,557.79 -339.05 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 5,666.80 0.00-5,657.79 -338.25 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 5,766.69 0.00-5,757.79 -337.45 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 5,866.57 0.00-5,857.78 -336.65 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 5,966.46 0.00-5,957.78 -335.85 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 6,066.34 0.00-6,057.78 -335.05 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 6,166.23 0.00-6,157.77 -334.25 0.00 0.00

12,200.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 6,266.11 0.00-6,257.77 -333.45 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 6,365.99 0.00-6,357.77 -332.65 0.00 0.00

12,400.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 6,465.88 0.00-6,457.76 -331.85 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 6,565.76 0.00-6,557.76 -331.05 0.00 0.00

12,600.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 6,665.65 0.00-6,657.76 -330.25 0.00 0.00

12,700.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 6,765.53 0.00-6,757.75 -329.45 0.00 0.00

12,800.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 6,865.42 0.00-6,857.75 -328.65 0.00 0.00

12,900.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 6,965.30 0.00-6,957.75 -327.85 0.00 0.00

13,000.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 7,065.18 0.00-7,057.75 -327.05 0.00 0.00

13,100.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 7,165.07 0.00-7,157.74 -326.25 0.00 0.00

13,200.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 7,264.95 0.00-7,257.74 -325.45 0.00 0.00

13,300.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 7,364.84 0.00-7,357.74 -324.65 0.00 0.00

13,400.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 7,464.72 0.00-7,457.73 -323.85 0.00 0.00

13,500.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 7,564.60 0.00-7,557.73 -323.05 0.00 0.00

13,600.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 7,664.49 0.00-7,657.73 -322.25 0.00 0.00

13,700.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 7,764.37 0.00-7,757.72 -321.45 0.00 0.00

13,800.00 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 7,864.26 0.00-7,857.72 -320.65 0.00 0.00

13,908.21 90.00 179.54 5,828.00 7,972.35 0.00-7,965.93 -319.78 0.00 0.00

TD at 13908.22

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

PBHL 1806B 5,828.00 1,550,426.30 3,471,194.78-7,965.93 -319.780.00 0.00 40° 49' 54.770 N 103° 47' 49.950 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

7" CSG PT/5 1/2" Marker5,828.006,152.02 7.000 8.750
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WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail #07F-1806Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4920.00usftTVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4920.00usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail #07F-1806Well:

HzWellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,556.31 Upper Pierre1,550.00

3,518.15 Hygiene3,500.00

3,669.06 Lower Pierre3,650.00

5,676.95 P200 Marker5,626.00

5,712.04 P300 Marker5,653.00

5,738.04 P350 Marker5,672.00

5,750.80 Sharon Springs5,681.00

5,763.90 Niobrara5,690.00

5,799.15 Top A Chalk5,713.00

5,867.07 Top A Marl5,752.00

5,908.24 A Marl5,772.00

5,933.89 Top Upper B5,783.00

6,000.07 Base Upper B5,806.00

6,152.02 Top Lower B5,828.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 Build 2°/100'

614.87 614.24 10.85 -13.46 Hold 6.30° Inc

4,818.76 4,792.76 300.15 -372.54 Drop 2°/100'

5,133.63 5,107.00 311.00 -386.00 Hold Vertical

5,333.63 5,307.00 311.00 -386.00 KOP, Build 11°/100'

6,152.02 5,828.00 -209.98 -381.83 LP @ 90° Inc, Hold

13,908.21 5,828.00 -7,965.93 -319.78 TD at 13908.22
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